
Middleburg
Livestock

MIDDLEBURG, PA
JUNE 20, 1995

SOWS: US 1-3 290/375 lbs.
25.0030.00, 400/475 lbs. 26.0029.00,
480/650 lbs. 29.0031.00.

FEEDER PIGS 208...US 1-3 60/65 lbs.
31.0032.00, one 20.00.

SHEEP 13...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
one Choice 85 lbs. 86.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP; 16.0025.00.

CATTLE 322... SUPPLIED BY THE
AUCTION ...iteen St cows steady, Hols-
teins were needy, higher.

STEERS: High Choice and Prime
1275/1400 Ibt. 65.50-66.75, Choice
1175/1450 lbs. 62.00-65.50, Select
50.50-55.50.

COATS 40..Large 49.0076.00, Urge
Kids 26.0055.00. per head.

HOLSTEINS; High Choice and Prime1375/1550 lbs. 59.00-61.75, Choice
1225/1450 lbs. 55.75-58.00, Select

49.00-54.75, Standard 47.00-51.00.
HEIFERS; Choice 59.00-63.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Juna 21, 1995

Report euppMed by Auction
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-

cial 41.75-44.75, couple 46.00-49.00,Cut-
terand Boning Utility 39.5043.50,Canner
and Low Cutter 33.5037.50.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1200/1300 lbs.
53.5056.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 1.00 HIGHER.
UTILITY 39.00-42.75; HIGH DRESSING
43.0044.00; CANNERS 36.0040.00;
SHELLY 36.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#I2O6OLBS. 50.00; YG#2
15001850 LBS. 45.0049.00

FED STEERS: NO HIGH CHOICE OR
PRIME OFFERED. CHOICE 11001400
LBS. 62.0063.75; FEW 14001575 LBS.
59.6061.50; LOW CHOICE 10001350
LBS. 59.5062.00

FED HEIFERS: LOW CHOICE
12001300 LBS. 56.0060.50; SELECT
TO LOW CHOICE 850-950 LBS.
48.0052.50.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. I 950/2000
lbs. 47.0052.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Large
Frame No. 1 500/700 lbs. 62.0067.00,
Large Frame No. 1 Holsteins 350/600 lbs.
54.0062.00.

CALVES 242...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 75/100 lbs. 40.0045.00, Utility
55/85 lbs. 30.0042.00.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holstein bulls
90/125 lbs. 95.00118.00, No. 2 80/120
lbs. 50.0085.00; No. 1 Holstein heifers
80/115 lbs. 135.00.00.00, No. 2 70/100
lbs. 100.00135.00. Beef cross bulls and
heifers 75/125 lbs. 65.00120.00.

VEAL CALVES: LOW CHOICE FEW
200300LBS. TO 72.00; CULLS 85-110
LBS. 36.00-43.00; 50-80 LBS.
30.0039.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120 LBS. 90.00-110.00; 80-90LBS.
65.00- «2 45.00-65.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS «1 95-120 LBS. FEW TO
200.00; 75-90 LBS. 100.00-150.00; BEEF
X BULLS AND HEIFERS 70.00-100.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 3.00-4.00HIGHER.
US#IA2 10 HEAD 225 LBS. AT 45.10;
FEW LOTS «1&3 270-280 LBS.
38.00-

HOGS 289...(06/19 & 20/95)..8u1k of
lupply fold on Monday and reportedby the
auction. Barrowi and gilu 3.00 to 4.00
higher.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US No. 1
230/260 lb«. 47.50-48.75, US 1-3 230/260
lbs. 40.00 47.50, US 2-3 220/260 lbs.
39.00-44.50.

HIGH BROS.

FLAKED FEED
PLUS

H PURINA

SUPER-EXT 24
EQUALS

Palatable Feed
Increased Milk Production
Better Body Condition
Improved Breeding
Balance Nutrition

HIGH BROS.
441 Centerville Road

Gordonville, PA 17529
Phone 717-354-0301

SOWS: 400-300 LBS. TO 25.25;
300400 LBS. 30.00-31.50.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS 300-500
LBS. 63.00-73.50; 500-700LBS. FEW TO
64.00; 900-1000 LBS. FEW TO 56.00.

HEIFERS: 300-300 LBS. 52.00-63.00;
300-700 LBS. TO 36.00; 700-900 LBS.
43.00-34.00.

BULLS: NO GOOD BEEP TYPES.
DAIRY REPLACEMENTS; LARGE

SPRINGERS 800.00935.00; 1 FRESH
HEIFER AT 710.00.

LAMBS: CHOICE 90110 LBS.
81.0087.00; 6090 LBS. 84.0086.00;
GOOD 4060 LBS. 69.0080.00

SHEEP: 21.0038.00; YEARLINGS TO
53.00

GOATS: MEDIUM 30.0039.00;
SMALL 1 AT 19.00.

PIGS ANDSHOATS: BYTHE HEAD,
NONE; BY THE FOUND. 3 HEAD
100113 LBS. 39.0041.00

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencaitle, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

June 19, 1995
SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS:

444 HEAD. SLAUGHTER STEERS 109
HD., STEADY TREND.

HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4
66.50-69.00; CHOICE 2-3 9301075 LBS.
60.0064.00; CHOICE 2-3 1075-1373
LBS. 61.0066.25; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1373 LBS. 37.00-63.30; CHOICE 4 ALL

WEIGHTS 56.0062.00; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-29501100LBS. 52.0061.00;
SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2 1100 TO
1375 LBS. 51.0060.00; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2, OVER 1375 LBS.
50.0060.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10501450
LBS. 54.00-59.00; SELECT 1-2

Uncfttr Firming, Ssturdsy, Jum 24.1W5-A7
1030-1450 LBS. 46.0033.00

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 40 HEAD,
STEADY TREND. CHOICE 2-31301000
LBS. SS.OO-63.50; CHOICE 2-3
10001230LBS. 603066.73; CHOICE 4,
ALL WEIGHTS 37.0062.73; SELECT
AND CHOICE 1-2 8301000 LBS.
50.0039.00; SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2
10001250 LBS. 53.00-61.50.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10001350
LBS. 49.00-56.50; SELECT ft CHOICE
1-2 10001330 LBS. 44.0030.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 33 HEAD,
STEADY TREND. YIELD GRADE 1,
ALL WEIGHTS 52.00-62.00; YIELD
GRADE 2, ALL WEIGHTS 4XOO-51.50.

BULLOCKS: 10 HD. CHOICE 1-3
9501130 LBS. 43.0030.00; CHOICE 1-3
11301373 LBS. 30.0033.00; SELECT
1-2 930 TO 1230 LBS. 37.0063.23.

COWS: 234 HEAD. TREND STEADY
TO STRONGER. BREAKING UTILITY
ft COMMERCIAL39.OO-44.50; CUTTER
ft BONING UTILITY 40.0045.75, FEW
TO 4750; CANNER ft LOW CUTTER
39.00 AND DOWN.

STOCKER ft FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 98 HEAD, BEEF TYPES
200400 LB. STEERS 68.00-90.00,
BULLS 63.00-88.00, HEIFERS
60.0077.00; 400600 LB. STEERS
64.0081.30, BULLS 600063.00, HEIF-
ERS 36.0063.00;600800LBS. HEIFERS
60.0070.30, BULLS 52.0039.00, HEIF-
ERS 34.0060.00; 800973 LB. STEERS
52.0060.00, HEIFERS 44.00-52.00,
HEIFERS 47.0054.00.

HOLSTEINS AND DAIRY CROSS;
200400 LB. STEERS 60.0069.00,
BULLS 50.0064.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
400600 LB. STEERS 50.00-60.00,
BULLS 40.0050.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
600-800 LB. STEERS 45.00-54.00,
BULLS 40.0048.00, HEIFERS, NONE;
800-975 LB. STEERS 40.00-46.75,
BULLS 40.0045.00, HEIFERS, NONE.

CALVES: 530 HEAD. STEADY
TREND. CHOICE 150-300 LBS.
70.00- GOOD 150-300 LBS.
60.0080.00; GOOD, 100-150 LBS.
50.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
45.0055.00; STANDARD 80100 LBS.

40.00-50.00; STANDARD, (0LBS. AND
DOWN. 40.00 AND DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM, STEADYTOWEAKERTREND.HOLSTEIN BULLS OVER 100LBS., UP
TO 112.50; UNDER 100 LBS., UP TO
110.00;HOLSTEIN HEIFERS. OVER 100
LBS., UP TO 200.00, UNDER 100LBS.,
UP TO 190.00; BEEF TYPE BULLS.
OVER 90 LBS., UP TO 110.00; BEEF
TYPE HEIFERS, OVER 90 LBS. UP TO
100.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: 119 HEAD.
TREND STEADY. CHOICE 80-100 LBS.
81.00- 100-120 LBS. 86.00-91.00,
MEDIUM AND GOOD ALL WEIGHTS
75.00- FEEDER LAMBS 60-85
LBS. 80.00-86.50; LIGHT LAMBS
87.00-

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 27.00-34.00,
FAT 20.00-27.50; YEARLINGS
35.00- BUCK 20.00-24.00.

GOATS: 212 HEAD. SMALL
18.00- MEDIUM 40.00-70.00;
LARGE 70.00-125.00.

HOGS. SOWS & BOARS: 73 HEAD,
TREND 3.00 HIGHER HOGS, BAR-
ROWS ft GILTS: 210-250 LBS.
40.00- 250-260 LBS. 41.0043.00;
260-270LBS. 38.00-42.00; 270-300LBS.
32.00-

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
25.00- 180-210 LBS. 28.00-36.00.

SOWS: TREND 1.00HIGHER. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 26.00-30.00;
GOOD SOWS OVER 400 LBS.
27.50-31.50; CULL SOWS, ALL
WEIGHTS 25.00 AND DOWN.

BOARS: STEADY TREND. 180-210
LBS. 20.00-24.00; 210-260 LBS.
22.00-27.00; 260-300 LBS. 21.00-25.00;
300 LBS. AND OVER 20.00-22.00.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00
P.M. & EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00
P.M.

HAY& STRAW SALE EVERYMON-
DAY & THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY. JULY 7, 7:15 P M

pcnnficld feeds
1-800-732 0467

Quality - Value - Service


